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OKUL NO
1513014074
1513014105
1513014060
1513014067
1511004007
1513009024
1523009029
1511833014
1513009042
1513009089
1523014057
1513009130
1511832020
1523014028
1523014066
1523014014
1513009146
1513009022
1511833003
1523009052
1523009066
1523014051
1511004010
1523009067
1523009036
1523009035
1513009039
1513014090
1513009004
1523014042
1513009019
1523014067
1513009139
1513009027
1513009010
1511822008
1513009145
1523009053
1523014008
1513009048
1513014058
1513009104
1512003006
1513009143

2015-2016 HAZIRLIK EGITIMI
SUBE LISTELERI

ADI SOYADI
ABDULLAH HARTUC
ALiI HAKLI

ALI ILDIR

ALi SEVEN
ALPARSLAN YAZICi
ARIF AKPINAR
ASIYE BALBAY
AYGUN DEMIRKURT
AYSENUR KARADAS
BAYRAM DURMAZ
BERKAY DEVECI
BEYZANUR KOMURCU
BUKET GURFIDAN
CAGLA KAHRAMAN
CAGRI ERKASAP
CEMRE SOYER
CILEM ALTUN

DERYA HANIM KORKMAZ

DEVRAN KARADAS
ELCIN BERFIN KARAYEL
EMIN KEKLIK

EMIR AYSUT

EMRE BERBER

EMRE KARADON
ERSOY ERDOGAN
GAMZE DURUKAN
GiZEM DEMIR
GULSEN GOK

HAKAN UNAL

HALIM ALi OZKAN
HALIME CELIK
HIKMETCAN OZDAL
IBRAHIM KURT

INCi BULUT

IREM OZEK

ISIL EYLUL ADIGUZEL
KUBILAY HAYMANALI
KUBRA Oz

MEHMET CAN DEMIREL
MUSA BURAK BAYAZIT
OKAN OZBEK
ONURHAN YIiGIT
OSMAN DEMIR
PERIHAN GURDAG

Turizm ve Otel igl.
Turizm ve Otel isl.
Turizm ve Otel igl.

Turizm ve Otel isl.

Maden Muh.
Dig Ticaret
Dis Ticaret
Bitki Koruma
Dis Ticaret
Dig Ticaret

Turizm ve Otel igl.

Dig Ticaret
Tarla Bitkileri

Turizm ve Otel isl.
Turizm ve Otel igl.

Turizm ve Otel isl.

Dis Ticaret
Dig Ticaret
Bitki Koruma
Dig Ticaret
Dis Ticaret

Turizm ve Otel isl.

Maden Muh.
Dig Ticaret
Dis Ticaret
Dig Ticaret
Dis Ticaret

Turizm ve Otel isl.

Dis Ticaret

Turizm ve Otel isl.

Dis Ticaret

Turizm ve Otel isl.

Dis Ticaret
Dig Ticaret
Dis Ticaret
Tarim Ekonomisii
Dis Ticaret
Dig Ticaret

Turizm ve Otel igl.

Dig Ticaret

Turizm ve Otel igl.

Dig Ticaret
Peyzaj Mimarhgii

Dig Ticaret

OGR.TURU
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
2.0GRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
2.0GRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
2.0GRETIM
2.0GRETIM
2.0GRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
2.0GRETIM
2.0GRETIM
2.0GRETIM
1. OGRETIM
2.0GRETIM
2.0GRETIM
2.0GRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
2.0GRETIM
1. OGRETIM
2.0GRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
2.0GRETIM
2.0GRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM

SUBE
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45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

1521008001
1523009015
1513009033
1513009077
1523014061
1513009078
1513009150
1523009060
1523014068
1513009017
1511010013
1513009057
1512003033
1523009083
1513014111
1523009098

PINAR AYYILDIZ
RAMAZAN AYDIN
RECEP EMRE AYKUT
SAHIN SITKI SAGLIK
SAMET OZDEMIR
SEMA NUR FINDIK
SERGEN SIPEROGLU
SEYDA DEGIRMENCI
SEYFETTIN USTA
TUGCE AY

TUGCE BEKAR
UGUR ORS

VELI AKGOZ

YAKUP AKSU

YUNUS CANER AYDOGAN

ZEYNEP KURT

Elektronik-Haberlesme Muh. 2.OGRETIM

Dig Ticaret
Dis Ticaret
Dig Ticaret
Turizm ve Otel isl.
Dig Ticaret
Dis Ticaret
Dig Ticaret
Turizm ve Otel isl.

Dig Ticaret

Sehir Bolge Planlama Muh.

Dig Ticaret

Peyzaj Mimarhgii
Dig Ticaret

Turizm ve Otel isl.

Dig Ticaret

2.0GRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
2.0GRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
2.0GRETIM
2.0GRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
1. OGRETIM
2.0GRETIM
1. OGRETIM
2.0GRETIM
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